
Madera South High School
2022 Water Polo Schedule

DAY                  DATE                TEAM                VS LOCATION       TIME
Tuesday August 16 VAR Chowchilla Chowchilla 4:00/5:00
Thu/Fri/Sat Aug 18/19/20 VARG Tulare Tourn Tulare TBD
Tuesday Aug 23 VAR Kerman MSHS 4:30/5:30
Thu/Fri/Sat Aug 25/26/27 VARB Tulare Tourney Tulare TBD
Tuesday August 30 VAR Golden Valley Merced 4:00/5:00
Tuesday September 6 VAR Madera Madera 4:30/5:30
Fri/Sat September 9-10 BVAR Sunnyside Tourn. Sunnyside TBD
Tuesday September 13                VAR               SJM                       SJM                   5:00/6:00
Wednesday September 14 VAR McLane McLane 4:30/5:30
Fri/Sat September 16-17 G VAR Central Tourn. Central TBD
Thursday September 22 VAR Sanger West MSHS 3:30/4:30
Tuesday September 27 VAR               Fresno MSHS 4:30/5:30
Thursday September29 VAR Sunnyside Sunnyside 4:30/5:30
Tuesday October 4 VAR Chowchilla MSHS 4:30/5:30
Thursday October 6 VAR Sierra Sierra 4:30/5:30
Fri/Sat October 7-8 G VAR Sunnyside Tourney TBD
Wednesday October 12 VAR Yosemite MSHS 4:30/5:30
Wednesday October 19 VAR Torres Torres 4:30/5:30
Tuesday October 25 VAR Roosevelt MSHS 4:30/5:30
Thursday October 27 VAR Hoover MSHS 4:30/5:30
(S) scrimmage

*Playoff dates are tentative.
Tues/Wed Nov 1/Nov 2 VAR Playoffs – TBA
Thurs/Sat Nov 3/Nov 5 VAR. Playoffs – TBA
Tues/Wed Nov 8/Nov 9 VAR Playoffs – TBA
Sat Nov 12 VAR Playoffs – TBA

Principal: Jon Steinmetz
Athletic Director:  Andrea Devine
Boys Coach:  Rich Petzinger
Girls Coach:  Miranda Perez


